02/ 2/2005 12:17 FAX 5417348750 '05 FEB 18 pm3:24 FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	Jackson County Title
Robert L. Hesseltine	COPYFIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204 Vol
Granter's Name and Address The Robert L. Hesseltine Family Trust Grante's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): PremierWest Bank PO BOX 40 Medford, OR 97501 Unit requested sthermise, and all tax stripments to (Name, Address, Zip): Robert L. Hesseltine 222 W. Lockeford St. Suite 3 Lodi. CA 95240	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 02/18/2005 3:24 $\rho$ m Vol M05 Pg // 261 - 62 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ $26^{\circ\circ}$ # of Pgs 2 muty.
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	RGAIN AND SALE DEED Robert L. Hesseltine
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter The Robert L. Hesseltine Family Tru	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: A part of Lot 4, Block 16, ORIGINAL according to the official plat ther Klamath County, Oregon, more partic Beginning at the southwesterly corn now Klamath Falls, Oregon; thence N Block 16, a distance of 107 1/2 foo	er of Lot 4, Block 16, Original Town of Linkville, ortherly along the Westerly line of said Lot 4, t;thence Easterly at right angles and parallel with
	This document is being recorded as an accomodation only. No information accomodation in has been vertiled. contained herein has been vertiled. Aspen Thile & Escrow, Inc.
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and gr The true and actual consideration paid for this trans actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>(2)</sup> , if no In construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has execute	ANT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ster, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ O However, the or value given or promised which is $\Box$ part of the $\Box$ the whole (indicate or applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument on; if d and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN REGU- FRSON
1115 Inscrittinent Was ack	of) 89.
This instrument was ack	nowledged before me on,
Alla	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires

State of California	)	
Country of Scales 1	ss.	
County of San Joaquin	<b>_ _ _</b>	
On <u>2-11-05</u> , before me, <u>Date</u> personally appeared <b>Kobert</b> L.	5. Deutscher	
personally appeared Kobert L.	Name and Litle of Officer (a.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Pt Hesselfine Name(s) of Signer(s)	ıblic")
	personally known to me	
	proved to me on the basis of evidence	satisfactory
S. DEUTSCHER Commission # 1352411 Notary Public - California		ument and ey executed authorized iis/her/their erson(s) or
San Joaquin County My Comm. Expires May 15, 2006		
My Contrin. Expressing (3, 2000	WITNESS my hand and official seal	
	Alex Taning	
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature of Notary Public	
OF	TIONAL ————	
Though the information below is not required by lav and could prevent fraudulent removal an	v, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the d reattachment of this form to another documen <u>t</u>	document
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:		
Document Date:	Number of Pages:	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:		······
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signer's Name:	Rich	THUMBPRINT
Individual		OF SIGNER
Corporate Officer — Title(s):	10p C	of thumb here
Partner — Limited I General		1
Attorney in Fact		
Trustee		
Guardian or Conservator Other:		
		ľ
/ Signer Is Representing:		

•• • •

- 🔺